SEncan

Product: Angle Grinder Art. No. 541055

Sk 7% 44
H8-15-16-17-21-23
2420 ik

Version No. D Enable Time 2022.8




SEncan

Product:Angle Grinder

Art. No. 541055

No. | Part Name (Chinese) Part Name (English) Code Qty | No. |Part Name (Chinese) Part Name (English) Code Qty
1| R Out Flange 10305001082 1 45 | JFR5 Switch rubber cap 10102004038 1
2 (WA 100 Grinding Wheel 100mm 21201006043 L | 46 [Wl5% Housing 10101001430 1
3| PR Inner Flange 10305001081 1| 47 [HZiER Cord Anchor 10101011123 1
4 |WHEE100 Guard 100mm 10401001049 1| 48 [H% Capacitor 10603001001 1
5 |fi i Output Spindle 10301001155 1| 49 YRR Plastic wiring block 30802008 1
6 (B Dust Proof Cover 10401002015 1| 50 |HLJEZE2X0.75 Cord 10602006018 1
7 | PR EIEETMA X 14 [Screw M4 X 14 30201011 4 | 51 |HTIZATSTAX 14 Screw ST4X 14 30202019 1
8 |mis Front Cover 10203004100 1 52 |5 E ARG Rear cover decorative cover |10101008154 1
9 |0TERE46 (HF) X1 0 Ring 46X1 10102003219 1 | 53 |J553 Rear cover 10101003126 1
10 [P 12X28X0.3  |Flat Washer 12X28X0.3 [30403181 L | 54 [#RR Nameplate 20302009087 1
11 |%ih7&6201 Bearing 6201 30103206 1| 55 |[MmgiyE Cord Sleeve 10102001022 1
12 |§h7& R Bearing Cover 10401002061 1 | 56 [HF4HIRTF20 Wrench 21201002057 1
13 [ diaBETMA X 8 Screw M4X8 30201161 3 | 57 |MIFHAM8 Side Handle 21201001044 1
14 | KRHEL Big Gear 10302009069 1| 58 [SkFedifr Gear box complete 10701001095 1
15 | % 4lKHK08 10 Needle bearing HKO810  {30101015 1
16 |8 Self Lock Pin 10306001034 1
17 |0FRET (4h) X1 0 Ring 7X1 10102003129 1
18 |BEMBIEIZEIMAX6  |Screw MAX6 30201043 1
19 |fifimbe 0il Storage Chunk 21201007010 1
20 |fEih-RAR (B 0il Storage Snap-gauge |10401004009 1
21 |3k5% Gear Box 10201004302 1
22 | HHBURETST4X 22 Screw ST4X 22 30202032 4
23 |ABi BT Self Lock Spring 10303001120 1
24 | HBIE Self-lock Cap 10101007176 1
25 |7SFRIEERG Screw M6 30501104 1
26 |/MEVIEE Small Gear 10302009070 1
27 |PPH#FTX16X0.3  |Flat Washer 7X16X0.3  [30403119 2
28 |HiJEME22X25X2.5  |Ring 22X25X2.5 10102003130 1
29 |h&608 Bearing 608 30103160 1
30 |PEEMSX10 Wool Column 10509001033 1
31 | R bearing cover 10401002062 1
32 [MBETMAX 10 Screw M4X 10 30201006 3
33 |1 Armature 10502001343 1
34 |ler e Creepage Retaining Ring 10101006023 1
35 |4#K607 Bearing 607 30103204 1
36 |44t E Bearing Sleeve 10102002027 1
37 |BREE Air Deflector 10101005199 1
38 |BRAE5 X8 Rubber column 5X8 10102004101 2
39 |ETF Stator 10501001319 1
40 |HHBURETST3. 5X8 Screw ST3.5X8 30202109 4
41 |z Brush Holder 10606001194 2
42 |BihI6X12. 5 Carbon Brush 6X12.5 10605001192 2
43 |#E Coil Spring 10303002023 2
44 |JFK Switch 10601001098 1

Version No.

Enable Time

2022.8




	541055爆炸图
	541055爆炸图清单

